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INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF NEW MEDIA

AT THE UNIVERSITY OF LUBECK

INVITATION

We are proud to announce the graduation of the second

generation of students of the ISNM International
School of New Media at the University of Liibeck.

PROGRAMME

1410 h

14.30 h

14.45 h

15.20 h

15.30 h

16.00 h

18.00 h

Welcome Adresses

Introduction

Keynote

Speeches

Handing out of Diplomas

Open House Exhibition

Party at room MF-500

We look forward to seeing you at this special event.

Sincerely

e HerS— @’f

PROF. DR. JOACHIM HASEBROOK ROLF DANGERS

Academic Director

Managing Director

You are cordially invited to attend the graduation ceremony
onjuLy 1,2005 at 1400 h

in the “Balkensaal”, Media Docks

Eingang / Treppenhaus 4

Willy-Brandt-Allee 31d

23554 Liubeck

PROF. DR. JOACHIM HASEBROOK
Academic Director of ISNM
PROF. DR. PETER DOMINIAK
President of the University of Liibeck
DIETRICH AUSTERMANN (ENQUIRED)
Ministry of Science, Economy and Transportation in Schleswig-Holstein
EXCELLENCY MR. AMPALAVANAR SELVERAJAH
Ambassador of the Republic of Singapore to Germany
PROF. DR. JOACHIM HASEBROOK
Academic Director of the ISNM
PROF. DR. HUBERTUS VON AMELUNXEN
General Director of the European University of the Image (France)
and Founding Director of the ISNM
GERD STODIEK
Alumnus of ISNM

RAO VEMUSAISREENIVASA
Student of ISNM

PROF. DR. ANDREAS SCHRADER
Deputy Academic Director of ISNM



