



INVITATION

We are proud to announce the graduation of the second generation of students of the ISNM International School of New Media at the University of Lübeck. You are cordially invited to attend the graduation ceremony on JULY 1, 2005 at 14.00 h in the "Balkensaal", Media Docks Eingang / Treppenhaus 4 Willy-Brandt-Allee 31 d 23554 Lübeck

PROGRAMME

14.10 h	Welcome Adresses	prof. dr. joachim hasebrook Academic Director of ISNM
		PROF. DR. PETER DOMINIAK President of the University of Lübeck
		DIETRICH AUSTERMANN (ENQUIRED) Ministry of Science, Economy and Transportation in Schleswig-Holstein
		EXCELLENCY MR. AMPALAVANAR SELVERAJAH Ambassador of the Republic of Singapore to Germany
14.30 h	Introduction	PROF. DR. JOACHIM HASEBROOK Academic Director of the ISNM
14.45 h	Keynote	PROF. DR. HUBERTUS VON AMELUNXEN General Director of the European University of the Image (France) and Founding Director of the ISNM
15.20 h	Speeches	GERD STODIEK Alumnus of ISNM
		RAO VEMUSAISREENIVASA Student of ISNM
15.30 h	Handing out of Diplomas	
16.00 h	Open House Exhibition	prof. dr. Andreas schrader Deputy Academic Director of ISNM
18.00 h	Party at room MF-500	

We look forward to seeing you at this special event.

Sincerely

adin -llens

PROF. DR. JOACHIM HASEBROOK Academic Director

ROLF DANGERS Managing Director